OSNOVNA SKOLA MURSKO SREDISE

VLADIMIRA NAZORA 22

IZVJESTAJ O 1ZVRSENJU PRORACUNA 1.1.2022.-31.12.2022.

1 OPCl

PRIHODI/RASHODI
TEKUCA GODINA
PRIHODI UKUPNO
PRIHODI POSLOVANJA
RASHODI UKUPNO
RASHODI POSLOVANJA
RASHODI ZA NABAVU
NEFINANCISKE MOVINE
RAZLIKA VISAK-MANJAK
DONOS VISKA 1Z
PRETHODNIH GODINA
UKUPNO RASPOLOZIVA
SREDSTVA

Racunovoda:
Tuksar Snjezana

('7{,1,}( s (

I1ZVRSENJE TEKUCI PLAN
122021 122022
10.554.605,51 11.258.176
10.554.605,51
10.554.605,51
10.252.716,11

11.258.176
229.412,00
72.477,40

606.175
678.651,94

Ravnatelj:
Saric¢ Elvis

2%

IZVRSENJE
122022
11.266.224
11.266.224
11.313.366,94
11.177.274,94

136.092
-47142,93

637.945,12
590.802,19



